
National Football Foundation 
College Hall of Fame, Vermont Chapter 

Board of Directors 
 
President:    Steve Williams 
   islandervt@gmail.com 
 
Past President:   Bob Lamb 
   lambgraphicdesigns@gmail.com 
 
Treasurer:   Aida Valpone 
   aida@dh-cpa.com 
 
Administrator:  Kerri Lamb 
   LambGraphicDesigns@gmail.com 
 
 
Board of Directors: 
Mickey Heinecken 
heinecke@middlebury.edu 
 
Rich Alercio 
rich.alercio@stjacademy.org 
 
Dave Caputi 
dcaputi@middlebury.edu  
Grants Coordinator 
 
Mike Empey 
coachempey@yahoo.com 
Game Coordinator 
 
Rick Farnham 
richardfarnham71@gmail.com 
 
Mike Norman 
Mike.norman@rcpsvt.org 
 
Dennis Perry 
perrybunch3@icloud.com 
 
Tony Valpone 
tony.volpone@vermontstate.edu 
 
 

College Coaches: 
Doug Mandigo 
dtmandigo@middlebury.edu 
Middlebury College Head Coach 
 
Bill Russell 
wrussel1@norwich.edu 
Norwich University Head Coach 
 
Tyler Higley 
tyler.higley@vermontstate.edu 
Castleton Head Coach 
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